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PV Axial Piston Pump YEOSHE
Ordering Code

1 2 5 6 7 8 9

PV -

103 4

1 Series

PV
Axial piston pump variable
displacement high pressure
version

Size and Displacement2

016 16

020 20

023 23

032 32

040 40

046 46

063 63

071 71

080 80

092 92

140 140

180 180

270 270

0.98

1.2

1.4

1.9

2.4

2.8

3.8

4.3

4.8

5.6

8.5

10.9

16.5

cm /rev3 3In /revcode

Compensator

A
Standard Pressure compensator

3

GT
Remote Pressure compensator

GM
Remote Pressure compensator allows a pilot valve

GA
Remote Pressure compensator allows a pilot valve with NG6 interface (Relief valve included)

GJ
Layer Proportional pressure compensator (Proportional valve included)

GR
Electrical unloading

GD
Electrical unloading with remote

GB
Dual pressure control

GE
Dual pressure control with remote

GC
Dual pressure+ electrical unloading

Remote Type

Electrical unloading Type



PV Axial Piston Pump YEOSHE
Ordering Code

1 2 5 6 7 8 9

PV -

103 4

HL
Load-sensing compensator

HM
Load-sensing compensator with NG6 interface

HW
Load-sensing compensator (Relief valve included)

HP
Load-sensing compensator (Proportional valve included)

HJ
2-valve load-sensing compensator with NG6 interface

HA
2-valve load-sensing compensator (Relief valve included)

HY
2-valve load-sensing compensator (Proportional Valve included)

HQ
Load-sensing & Proportional flow control

HF
2-valve load-sensing & Proportional flow control

HK
Load-sensing & Proportional Pressure ,Proportional flow control

HZ
2-valve load-sensing & Proportional pressure ,Proportional flow control

FV
Proportional displacement with flow compensation

FR
Proportional pressure, proportional displacement with flow compensation

FG
Proportional pressure, proportional displacement with pressure compensation & flow compensation

Load-sensing Type

Proportional Pressure, flow Type

Proportional compensation Type

2-2

Compensator3

B
Multi-stage Flow & Single-stage Pressure Compensator Control (With Cylinder)



PA
Horse power compensator with NG6 interface

PM
Horse power compensator with NG6 interface (Relief valve included)

PG
Horse power compensator with remote

PL
Horse power compensator with remote & Load-sensing compensator

PH
Horse power compensator with NG6 interface (Relief valve included) & Load-sensing compensator

Horse power Type

PV Axial Piston Pump YEOSHE
Ordering Code

1 2 5 6 7 8 9

PV -

103 4

Compensator3

2-3

PV270PV180PV140PV063~
PV092

PV032~
PV046

PV016~
PV023

132 KWP
110 KWO
90 KWN

code Horse power

75 KWM
55 KWL
40 KWK
37 KWJ
30 KWI
22 KWH
18.5 KWG
15 KWF
11 KWE
7.5 KWD
5.5 KWC
4 KWB
3 KWA



PV Axial Piston Pump YEOSHE
Ordering Code

1 2 5 6 7 8 9

PV -

103 4

Pressure adjusting

2 10 ~ 140

3 40 ~ 210

4 70 ~ 350

code (bar)

145 ~ 2030

580 ~ 3045

1015 ~ 5075

(PSI)

4 Rotation

R
clockwise

L
counter clockwise

5

Metric

Inch

ISO 3019/2 cylind, key

ISO 3019/2 cylind, key

Metric

Inch

ISO 3019/2 splined, DIN 5480

ISO 3019/2 splined, SAE

M

N

K

D
G

F

Mounting6

1 BSPP (G)

2 PT (RC)

3 UNF (SAE)

4 NPT

7 ISO 6149 (M)

Threads

A
B

C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N

Single pump
Prepared for thru drive

With adaptor for 2nd pump
SAE AA, Ø2" (Ø50.8 mm)

Inch

SAE A, Ø3 1/4" (Ø82.55 mm)
SAE B, Ø4" (Ø101.6 mm)
SAE C, Ø5" (Ø127 mm)
SAE AA, Ø6" (Ø152.4 mm)
SAE AA, Ø6.5" (Ø165.1 mm)
Metric, Ø63 mm
Metric, Ø80 mm
Metric, Ø100 mm
Metric, Ø125 mm
Metric, Ø160 mm
Metric, Ø200 mm

Metric

Other pump are acceptable order

0 None

A AC100V (50/60HZ)

B
C
D

Voltage

AC110V (60HZ)

AC200V (50/60HZ)

AC220V (60HZ)

E DC 12V

F DC 24V

N
NBR

Seals

V
FPM

E
Ethylen-propylen

Thre drive & 2nd pump7

8

9

10

2-4

PV016~
PV023

PV032~
PV046

PV063~
PV092

PV140~
PV180 PV270


